



Ingredients

Wheat flour, powdered sugar, margarine (vegetable fat and oil, water, emulsifiers: mono - and diglycerides of fatty acids, lecithin E322, salt, color additive beta carotene, flavoring substance), EGGS, sugar, white of the EGG, SOUR CREAM, baking powder, poppies, vanilla sugar, acidity regulator citric acid, food coloring red, E124.

Allergens

Nutritional value (100g)

| | |
|--------------------|------------|
| Energy value | 384,9 Kcal |
| Fat | 12,00 g |
| Of which saturates | 6,2 g |
| Carbohydrate | 63,00 g |
| Of which sugars | 45,8 g |
| Protein | 4,9 g |
| Salt | 0,39 g |